Round 5 EVENT: Summer Tournament 2024 DATE: Tue 15th Oct 2024 TIME: 19:30
Board
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White
Stuart, Graham
Yip, Hin Long Isaac
Murphy, Sam ]
Przybycin, P
Mills, Andrew N
Gray, James
Strachan, Rob
Menseitov, Alikhan

Date Rating
2024-12-17 1767 (1752
2024-11-05 1526 (1527
2024-11-26 1543 (1523
2024-10-29 1621 (1614
2024-10-29 1638 (1622
2024-11-05 1241 (1238
2024-11-19 1259 (1252
2024-10-15 1717 (1738
2024-11-12 1221 (1230) Weaver, Alan
2024-11-12 1024 (1024) Saunders, Steve
2024-11-19 0992 (984) Dunleavy, Steve R
2024-11-19 1400 (1388) Burlinson, Frazer
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2024-10-29 1775 (1778) Tarrant-Edwards, Philip

2024-12-17 1190 (1198) Parish, Geoff

\Y%
0-1

Y - Y2 Westbrook, Christian
0-1 Jones, Eric M

Y - Y Lineker-Miller, Stephen
Lasham, Peter R
Culliford, David

1-0
0-1
0-1

1-0
0-1
0-1
0-1
1-0

Black

Cave, Iwan

Kooner, John
Davis, John E

Saunders, Rose
Pavey, Patrick F
Lamb, Keven A
Staniforth, Matthew

Sims, Robert

% - Y2 Horne, Theo

Rating
2239 (2239

Last update Graham Stuart Wed 18th Dec 2024 09:33. Reported by Graham Stuart Wed 18th Dec
2024 09:33. Verified By



